Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua O'Neill - (924082) - Tewkesbury SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.31
2:12.77
2:13.74
2:13.82
2:14.00
2:15.41
2:15.60
2:17.07
2:17.25
2:17.96
2:18.22
2:18.23
2:18.50
2:19.95
2:20.24
2:21.26
2:21.44
2:28.25
2:29.80
2:39.03

2:44.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.00

2:15.41
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

423
419
410
409
407
395
393
381
379
373

371
369
357
355
348
346

291
243
218

WA Pts

407
395

Round

N

I

m I M M

Round

F
F

Date

22/03/14
24/10/15
06/10/13
06/12/14
06/05/16
27/02/16
13/07/14
20/04/14
28/04/13
26/10/13
25/05/13
23/03/13
11/05/14
24/05/14
31/03/13
23/05/15
21/03/15
07/10/12
171112
15/07/12
26/05/12

Date

06/05/16
27/02/16

Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
Worcester 19th Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Tewkesbury Club Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Southwold May Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Meet

Tewkesbury Club Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Venue

Bath
Worcester
Gloucester
Swindon
Tewkesbury
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston
Goucester
Worcester
Weston
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston super Mere
Weston
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester

Hutton Moor

Venue

Tewkesbury

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tewkesbury 2

3
Tewkesbury 3

3
Tewkesbury 4
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Tewkesbury 4

Tewkesbury 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:12.77
2:21.26
2:21.44
2:13.82
2:15.60
2:19.95
2:18.50
2:17.07
2:12.31
2:17.96
2:13.74
2:18.22
2:17.25
2:20.24
2:18.23
2:29.80
2:28.25
2:39.03

2:44.98

Copyright 2024

419
348
346
409
393
357
369
381
423
373
410
371
379
355
371
291

243
218

24/10/15
23/05/15
21/03/15
06/12/14
13/07/14
24/05/14
11/05/14
20/04/14
22/03/14
26/10/13
06/10/13
25/05/13
28/04/13
31/03/13
23/03/13
17/11/12
07/10/12
15/07/12
26/05/12

Worcester 19th Open Meet

Southwold May Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City SC Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Worcester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Swindon
Gloucester
Weston super Mere
Gloucester
Weston
Bath
Worcester
Gloucester
Weston
Goucester
Weston
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester
Gloucester

Hutton Moor

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Page 2/2
3
3

2

W w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



