Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua O'Neill - (924082) - Tewkesbury SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.31	423	F	22/03/14	Gloucestershire County Championships	Bath	Tewkesbury	2
2:12.77	419	Н	24/10/15	Worcester 19th Open Meet	Worcester		3
2:13.74	410	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:13.82	409	Н	06/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
2:14.00	407	F	06/05/16	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	4
2:15.41	395	F	27/02/16	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:15.60	393	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:17.07	381	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:17.25	379	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:17.96	373	Н	26/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
2:18.22	371	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:18.23	371	Н	23/03/13	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:18.50	369	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:19.95	357	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Tewkesbury	3
2:20.24	355	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:21.26	348	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:21.44	346	F	21/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:28.25	301	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:29.80	291	Н	17/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Tewkesbury	3
2:39.03	243	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:44.98	218	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Tewkesbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.00	407	F	06/05/16	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	4
2:15.41 Copyright 202	395 24	F	27/02/16	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:12.77	419	Н	24/10/15	Worcester 19th Open Meet	Worcester		3
2:21.26	348	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:21.44	346	F	21/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:13.82	409	Н	06/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
2:15.60	393	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:19.95	357	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Tewkesbury	3
2:18.50	369	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:17.07	381	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:12.31	423	F	22/03/14	Gloucestershire County Championships	Bath	Tewkesbury	2
2:17.96	373	Н	26/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
2:13.74	410	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:18.22	371	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:17.25	379	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:20.24	355	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:18.23	371	Н	23/03/13	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:29.80	291	Н	17/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Tewkesbury	3
2:28.25	301	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:39.03	243	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:44.98	218	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Tewkesbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS